
PGTPL
Library Board
Meeting Schedule 2025

Unless otherwise noted, Library Board of Trustee Meetings are held
the third Tuesday of the month in the Carnegie Room at 7:00 pm.

Meeting Date

January Regular Meeting
Board of Finance

Tuesday, January 21

February Regular Meeting Tuesday, February 18

March Regular Meeting Tuesday, March 18

April Regular Meeting Tuesday, April 15

May Regular Meeting Tuesday, May 20

June Regular Meeting Tuesday, June 17

July Regular Meeting Tuesday, July 15

August Regular Meeting
Approve Budget Advertisement

Tuesday, August 19

Public Hearing for Budget
September Regular Meeting

Tuesday, September 16

Budget Adoption Meeting
October Regular Meeting

Tuesday, October 21

November Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 18

December Regular Meeting Tuesday, December 16

Approved November 26, 2024


